
 7.0 

 6.6 

 1.00 

 5.5 

 3.0 

.28
TYP

3

4

5

6

72

1

 2.50 

 4.50 

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DRCS110 Speaker DRCS110 Speaker 1

2 413-0007 WASHER,3/8-16, FLAT, S.S 2
3 413-0005 WASHER,5/16 FLAT, S.S 2
4 411-0036 BOLT, 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Carriage S.S. 2

5 432-0008 NUT,5/16-18 NYLOC, S.S 2

6 835-0025A Bracket 
Assembly Holder Bracket Assembly Holder 1

7 835-0026A Bracket 
Speaker Holder Bracket Speaker Holder 1

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

USED ON:

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVED

Date: August-15-16 3:06:53 PM
File: 935-0079A
Path: Y:\M\MECH_DATA\935 Speaker Brackets\MB Sprinter 2500 DRCS110 Speaker\

0

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

CATALOG.  NO.

BY

AD

VM

935-0079A

Universal  DRCS110 Speaker 
Bracket Assembly

08/15/16

SEE TABLE

08/15/16

SHEET 1 OF 1

Midnight Black Wrinkle Ext.

-


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


